
2017 Rabies Clinics 

 

 
 

 
Monmouth County Rabies Clinics: 732-431-7456 
(Please contact the Mon Cty office for directions or questions) 
 
Thurs, 11/2: 5:30pm – 6:30pm; Firehouse, Main St, Farmingdale 

Sat, 11/4: 8:30am – 10am; Public Works Garage, Crawfords Corner Rd, Holmdel 

Sat, 11/4: 10am – 12pm; Public Works Garage, (corner) Beers & Francis St, Keyport 

Sat, 12/2: 9am – 10:30am; Public Works Garage, 807 13th Ave, Belmar 

 
Monmouth County Regional Health Commission #1: 732-493-9520 
(Please contact MCRHC office for directions or questions) 
 

 

Wednesday  Oct. 4, 2017 Red Bank First Aid Building 
151 Spring Street, 07701 

7 pm – 8 pm 

Thursday Oct. 19, 2017 Wall Twp. Dept. of Public Works 
Tiltons Corner Road, 07719 

6 pm – 7:30 pm 

Wednesday Nov. 1, 2017 Fair Haven Firehouse 
645 River Road, 07704 

7 pm – 8 pm 

Thursday Nov. 2, 2017 Rumson Public Works Garage 
80 East River Road, 07760 

7 pm – 8 pm 



Saturday Nov. 4, 2017 Spring Lake Heights Firehouse 
700 Sixth Avenue, 07762 

10 am – 11 am 

Monday Nov. 13, 2017 Borough Chemical & Truck Co. #1 
379 Monmouth Road (WLB), 07764 

7 pm – 8 pm 

Wednesday  Nov. 15, 2017 Little Silver Firehouse 
543 Prospect Avenue, 07739 

7 pm – 8 pm 

Thursday Nov. 16, 2017 Highlands Firehouse 
17-1 Shore Drive, 07732 

7 pm – 8 pm 

Saturday Nov. 18, 2017 Shrewsbury Hose Company No. 1 
783 Broad Street, 07702 

10 am – 11:30 
am 

Saturday Jan. 6, 2018 Tinton Falls Municipal Complex 
DPW Bldg, 556 Tinton Avenue, 
07724 

10 am – 12 noon 

Tuesday Jan. 9, 2018 Brielle Fire Hall 
509 Longstreet Avenue, 08730  

 

 


